
 
 

 

Alaska District Office Directory 
420 L Street, Suite 300 
Anchorage, AK 99501 

Telephone: 907-271-4022 
www.sba.gov/ak 

For 8(a) Business Development offer letters, eligibility, contract modifications, waivers, etc: 
alaska8a@sba.gov (This email is for Contracting Officers Only) 

For general inquiries, please use akinfo@sba.gov 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director Steven Brown (907) 271-4844 steven.brown@sba.gov 
Deputy District Director Erica Rivera (907) 271-4857 erica.rivera@sba.gov 

Lead Business Opportunity Specialist Reginald Goolsby (907) 271-4055 reginald.goolsby@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Shelly Berna (907) 271-4850 shelly.berna@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Craig von Holdt (907) 271-4837 craig.vonholdt@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist/ 
District International Trade Officer 

Nelida Irvine (907) 271-4027 nelida.irvine@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist/ 
District Public Information Officer 

Norma Lucero (202) 941-8127 norma.lucero@sba.gov 

Outreach Marketing Specialist/ 
Administrative Officer 

Ross Macarty (907) 271-4022 ross.macarty@sba.gov 

Procurement Center Representative Randy Miller (907) 271-2297 Office 
(907) 229-6939 Cell 

randall.miller@sba.gov 

Procurement Center Representative Kim Tripp (907) 308-5737 kimberly.tripp@sba.gov 
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